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DK ECENG _8YI - BEng in Civil Engineering L8

MATHES8007_Engineering Mathematics 1
ENGRES8027_Engineering Science
ELECES8002_Dynamics
ELECE8001_E'trical and E'tronic Princip
MTRLES8006_Materials Science
MATHEB8008_Engineering Mathematics 2

ELTRE8002_Statics

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

18/08/2025

19/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
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Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK ECENG _8Y2 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8

MATHEB8010_Engineering Mathematics 4 (Open Y2 18/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 HT2

Book)

ENGREB8029_Civil Engineering Surveying Y2 19/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 1 Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

MTRLI7003_Materials Technology 2 Y2 21/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 4 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

CENGE7010_Fluid Mechanics Y2 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 7  Faulkner Hall (MPC)

CENGEB8003_Soil Mechanics Y2 26/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

CENGEB8001_Structural Mechanics Y2 28/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK ECENG _8Y3 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8
CENGEB8009_Environmental Engineering 1 Y3 19/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 1 Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

CENGEB8005_Geotechnical Engineering 1 Y3 25/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
gIATkHE801 1_Engineering Mathematics 5 (Open Y3 27/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 2 HT2

00
CENC)§E7023_Hydrology Y3 27/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
CENGEB8008_Highway & Traffic Engineering Y3 29/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
PROJE8021_Civil Project Management 2 Y3 29/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK ECENG _8Y4 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8

CENGEB8011_Structural Analysis Y4 18/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 1 P1313 (PJ Carrols
Building)

CENGE7016_Renewable Energy for Civil Eng Y4 21/08/2025 09:15:00 12:15:00 6  Conference Centre
(Back of Faulkner Hall)

CENGEB8012_The Engineer in Society Y4 26/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 3 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

CENGEB8013_Transportation Y4 27/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

CENGEB8010_Geotechnical Engineering 2 Y4 29/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



