Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ECENG_8Y1 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8							
MATHE8007_Engineering Mathematics 1	Y1	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ENGRE8027_Engineering Science	Y1	19/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ELECE8002_Dynamics	Y1	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ELECE8001_E'trical and E'tronic Princip	Y1	22/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MTRLE8006_Materials Science	Y1	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MATHE8008_Engineering Mathematics 2	Y1	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ELTRE8002_Statics	Y1	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ECENG_8Y2 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8							
MATHE8010_Engineering Mathematics 4 (Open Book)	Y2	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	HT2	
ENGRE8029_Civil Engineering Surveying	Y2	19/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	1	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)	
MTRLI7003_Materials Technology 2	Y2	21/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
CENGE7010_Fluid Mechanics	Y2	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
CENGE8003_Soil Mechanics	Y2	26/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
CENGE8001 Structural Mechanics	Y2	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_ECENG_8Y3 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8							
CENGE8009_Environmental Engineering 1	Y3	19/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	1	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)	
CENGE8005_Geotechnical Engineering 1	Y3	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MATHE8011_Engineering Mathematics 5 (Open Book)	Y3	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	HT2	
CENGE7023_Hydrology	Y3	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
CENGE8008_Highway & Traffic Engineering	Y3	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
PROJE8021 Civil Project Management 2	Y3	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
DK_ECENG_8Y4 - BEng in Civil Engineering L8						
CENGE8011_Structural Analysis	Y4	18/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	1	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
CENGE7016_Renewable Energy for Civil Eng	Y4	21/08/2025	09:15:00	12:15:00	6	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
CENGE8012_The Engineer in Society	Y4	26/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
CENGE8013_Transportation	Y4	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
CENGE8010_Geotechnical Engineering 2	Y4	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)